Section Raffle Roster

Section

Day Date Support 1 Toni

Thursday 1 February 2024 cu

Executive

Thursday 8 February 2024 Executive Executive 9
Friday 9 February 2024 Snooker Section Executive
Saturday 10 February 2024 Snooker Section Executive

- Thursday

15 February 2024

16 February 2024 Motorcycle Section
Saturday 17 February 2024 Motorcycle Section

Thursday 22 February 2024 Executive Executive 2
Friday 23 February 2024 Karting Section Executive
Saturday 24 February 2024 Karting Section Executive

Thursday | 29 February 2024 m

1 March 2024 Friendship Section
2 March 2024 Friendship Section Executive

Thursday 7 March 2024 Executive Executive 4
Friday 8 March 2024 Indoor Bowls Executive
Saturday 9 March 2024 Indoor Bowls Executive

Thursday

Friday

; Saturday

~ 15 March 2024 4WD Section ‘
4WD Section Executive

16 March 2024
Thursday 21 March 2024 Executive Executive 6
Friday 22 March 2024 Executive
Saturday 23 March 2024 Executive

2 Bard

3 Val

4 James
5 Terry

6 Rick

7 Raylene
8 Noel

9 Jim




